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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

SUNDAS NISAR 

MISBAH NOREEN 

SAMIA ANWAR 

SIDRA BATOOL 

SAFIA KOKAB (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NISAR AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR CHAUDRY

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE RASHDI

KARIM BAKUSH

1

2

3

4

5

27100163

27100017

27100205

27100129

27100063

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LIBRARIAN    -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  53G2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

AMIRNA SHAHZADI 

REHMAN SHEHZAD 

SABA BASHIR 

SAIRA HAYAT 

SAFIA JABEEN 

MISBAH ZAMAN 

SHAMA SAFDAR 

RABIA QAYYUM 

RAI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT (LATE)

NOOR HASSAN

SHER ZAMAN

SAFDAR IQBAL

ABDUL QAYYUM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

27100159

27100091

27100194

27100108

27100215

27100103

27100123

27100136

FAISALABAD

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

OKARA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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LIBRARIAN    -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  53G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14 IFTIKHAR AHMAD 
MUHAMMAD AMIN

9 27100042 KASUR NOT RECOMMENDED


